
18.01.72. Grindelwald   Downhill, women  
 
 
 
 
 
 
course name:  
course length: 2700 m 
vertical drop: 590 m   
number of gates: 13 
started: 55 
finished: 48 
 
 
 
 
  1. Annemarie Proell   AUT  1.53.50   (  3)  
 
  2. Marie-Theres Nadig  SUI  1.54.07   (12) 
  3. Isabelle Mir   FRA  1.54.10   (  7) 
 
  4. Francoise Macchi   FRA  1.54.92   (  5) 
 
  5. Brigitte Totschnigg  AUT  1.56.01   (17) 
  6. Kathy Kreiner   CND  1.56.13   (37!! 
  7. Monika Kaserer   AUT  1.56.47   (  6) 
 
  8. Susan Corrock   USA  1.56.85   (  4) 
  9. Christine Rolland   FRA  1.56.89   (16) 
10. Bernie Rauter   AUT  1.57.00   (24) 
11. Florence Steurer   FRA  1.57.04   (18) 
12. Divina Galica   GBR  1.57.27   (  9) 
13. Marilynn Cochran   USA  1.57.30   (  8) 
14. Judy Crawford   CND  1.57.31   (14) 
 
15. Martina Gappmaier  AUT  1.57.64   (38) 
16. Daniele Debernard  FRA  1.57.68   (  3) 
17. Irmgard Lukasser   AUT  1.57.69   (52) 
18. Rosi Mittermaier   FRG  1.57.72   (  1) 
 
19. Brigitte Jeandell   FRA  1.58.09   (32) 
20. Sandy Poulsen   USA  1.58.28   (27) 
 
21. Laurie Kreiner   CND  1.58.61  
22. Carolynn Oughton   CND  1.58.64 



23. Lidia Pellissier   ITA  1.58.93 
24. Diane Culver   CND  1.58.96   (42) 
25. Traudl Treichl   FRG  1.59.00 
26. Sylvia Stump   SUI  1.59.25 
27. Maria-Roberta Schranz  ITA  1.59.40 
28. Bernadette Zurbriggen  SUI  
and Dianne Pratte   CND  1.59.42 
30. Julia Spettel   AUT  1.59.45 
31. Rita Schnider   SUI  1.59.56 
32. Michele Rubli   SUI  1.59.59 
33. Hanni Wenzel   LIE  1.59.80   (55) 
34. Martha Buehler   LIE  1.59.87 
 
 
DNS:  

Wiltrud Drexel  AUT  (fever),   
Margret Hafen  FRG  (injured at practice run), 

 
DNF:  

Jocelyne Perillat  FRA,  
Annie Famose  FRA,  
Evi Mittermaier  FRG, 
Marianne Hefti  SUI,  
Karen Budge   USA,  
Clotilde Fasolis  ITA,  
Cindy Nelson   USA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



             split-time: 
 
 
  1. Isabelle Mir  FRA     (  7)  
 
  2. Annemarie Proell  AUT  + 0,4 seconds (  3) 
  3. Brigitte Totschnigg AUT  + 0,6  seconds (17) 
  
  4. Marie-Theres Nadig SUI     (12) 
and Laurie Kreiner  CND  + 1,2  seconds  
  6. Francoise Macchi  FRA  + 1,4  seconds (  5) 
  7. Judy Crawford  CND     (14) 
and Florence Steurer  FRA     (18) 
and Kathy Kreiner  CND  + 1,6  seconds (37! 
10. Bernie Rauter  AUT  + 1,8  seconds (24) 
 
 
     finish: 
 
 
  1. Marie-Theres Nadig SUI     (12) 
 
  2. Annemarie Proell  AUT   + 0,24  seconds (  3) 
  3. Francoise Macchi  FRA   + 0,42  seconds (  5) 
  
  4. Isabelle Mir  FRA   + 0,99  seconds (  7) 
  5. Susan Corrock  USA   + 1,15  seconds (  4) 
  6. Monika Kaserer  AUT     (  6) 
and Divina Galica  GBR   + 1,36  seconds (  9) 
  
  8. Marilynn Cochran  USA   + 1,59  seconds  (  8) 
  9. Rosi Mittermaier  FRG   + 1,61  seconds (  1)  
  
10. Christine Rolland  FRA  + 1,98  seconds  (16) 
 


